
Free Wi-Fi is available at AEON MALL Nagakute.
Please connect to the network name "AEON MALL" 
and register your email address.
*You do not need to enter your email address from the second time onwards.
*It may be difficult to connect depending on the location.

永旺梦乐城长久手店提供免费无线网络连接。
请连接到网络名称“永旺梦乐城”并注册您的电子邮件地址。
* 从第二次开始，您不需要输入您的电子邮件地址。
* 根据位置，连接可能会很困难。

永旺夢樂城長久手店提供免費無線網絡連接。
請連接到網絡名稱“永旺夢樂城”並註冊您的電子郵件地址。
* 從第二次開始，您不需要輸入您的電子郵件地址。
* 根據位置，連接可能會很困難。

이온몰 나가쿠테에서는 무료 Wi-Fi를 이용하실 수 있습니다.
네트워크 이름 "AEON MALL"에 연결하고 이메일 주소를 등록하십시오.
*두 번째부터는 이메일 주소를 입력할 필요가 없습니다.
*위치에 따라 연결이 어려울 수 있습니다.

●Free Wi-Fi SPOT

Wi-Fi miễn phí có tại AEON MALL Nagakute.
Vui lòng kết nối với tên mạng "AEON MALL"
và đăng ký địa chỉ email của bạn.
*Bạn không cần nhập địa chỉ email từ lần thứ hai trở đi.
* Có thể khó kết nối tùy thuộc vào vị trí.
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AEON MALL NAGAKUTE

FLOOR GUIDE 1F B1

AEON MALL Specialty 10:00~21:00

Restaurant Area 11:00~22:00

Food Court 10:00~21:00

AEON style Nagakute 1F 9:00~22:00

AEON style Nagakute 2F･3F 10:00~22:00
※3F AEON mobile　10:00 ～20:00
※3F Molly fantasy　10:00 ～21:00

●Shop Hours

AEON BIKE
yumemirai nursery school
QB house
JEWELCAFE
Riat
wakuwakuhiroba
nikunomaruichi
Dipper Dan
otoufuyuba ishikawa
KALDI COFFEE FARM
NAGAKUTE Ophthalmology
OCHI dental clinic
AEON BANK
baskin robbins
MUFG Bank
SMARTCOOL
imoya washin
wonder Fruits
PINEDE
Heart Up
McDonald's
kototoya
Ringer Hut
gaburichikin
onimaru
LE BENKEI

Fashion
时尚服饰 / 時尚服飾 패션

Lifestyle Goods
生活用品 / 生活用品 라이프 스타일 상품

Service/Other
服务･其他 / 服務･其他서비스･기타

Restaurant/Cafe/Food
餐馆･咖啡･食品 / 餐館･咖啡･食品 레스토랑･카페･식품

AEON Nagakute Store
永旺长久手店 / 永旺長久手店 이온 나가쿠테점

Thời trang Nhà hàng/Cafe/Ẩm thực

Dịch vụ/Khác
Tax-free store
免税店 / 免稅店 면세점 Cửa hàng miễn thuế

hàng hóa phong cách sống Cửa hàng AEON Nagakute

AEON style service counter
●In-store information
● Acceptance of found
　and lost items
●Issuance of receipt
●Sales of AEON Gift Certificates, 
　AEON Gift Cards, and WAON Cards
● In-store broadcasting,etc.

●店内信息
● 拾获和丢失物品的接收
●开具收据
●AEON 礼券、
  AEON 礼品卡、
  WAON 卡的销售
● 店内广播等。

●店內信息
● 拾獲和丟失物品的接收
●開具收據
●AEON 禮券、
  AEON 禮品卡、
  WAON 卡的銷售
● 店內廣播等。

●점내 정보
● 분실물 접수
●영수증 발급
●이온 상품권, 이온
　기프트 카드, 
　WAON 카드의 판매
● 매장 내 방송 등

●Thông tin tại cửa hàng
● Tiếp nhận vật phẩm
　được tìm thấy và bị mất
●Cấp hóa đơn
●Bán Phiếu quà tặng AEON,
　Thẻ quà tặng AEON và Thẻ WAON
● Phát sóng tại cửa hàng, v.v.

B003
B002
1001
1002-1
1002-2
1003
1005
1006
1008
1009-1
1010
1010
1011
1012
1013-1
1014
1015
1017
1018
1019
1020-1
1020-2
1020-3
1020-4
1020-5
1020-8

KUZEFUKUSHOTEN
mister Donaut
PETEMO
LAVA
kobetsukyositut try
DAISO
KOMEDA’ S　coffee

1020-13
1020-14
1104
1105-1
1105-2
1106
1107

Service Counter
服务台／服務台
서비스 카운터
Quầy dịch vụ Thông tin Thang máy Nhà vệ sinh Nhà vệ sinh dành cho người dùng hậu môn, bàng quang nhân tạo

Children’s Toilet
儿童洗手间／兒童洗手間
어린이 화장실
Nhà vệ sinh cho trẻ em Phòng em bé AED Điểm đậu Taxi

Thang cuốn Cầu thang

Route with Pets
宠物可以同行路线／寵物可以同行路線
애완동물 동반가능 루트
Lối đi cùng với thú cưng Điện thoại công cộng Phòng/khu vực hút thuốc lá Tủ giữ đồ Tủ giữ đồ lạnh Tủ giữ xe mua hàng

ATM
ATM／ATM
ATM
ATM



Linimo side entrance

parking garage entrance
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parking garage

2F connecting passage

connecting bridge

FLOOR GUIDE 2F
AEON MALL NAGAKUTE

AEON MALL Specialty 10:00~21:00

Restaurant Area 11:00~22:00

Food Court 10:00~21:00

AEON style Nagakute 1F 9:00~22:00

AEON style Nagakute 2F･3F 10:00~22:00
※3F AEON mobile　10:00 ～20:00
※3F Molly fantasy　10:00 ～21:00

●Shop Hours

GODIVA
maisonnette luxe
tutu anna GRANDE
Parfun
STARBUCKS
ikka
Yogibo store
ASBee
Corazon
Standard Products/THREEPPY/Natural Daiso
SARAYA medical fitness VITALEZZA NAGOYA
MUJI
SM2 keittio
tip top+pocket
ABC-MAR sports/Charlotte
GLOVAL WORK
coca
AEON　Bank
torekaida
THE AICHI Bank ATM
Seto Shinkin Bank ATM
Japan Post Bank ATM
TOYOTA SHINKIN Bank ATM
JA AICHI OHIGASHI ATM
The Ogaki Kyoritu Bank ATM

The Juroku Bank ATM
Tokai Labour Bank ATM
magic mishin
SAC'S BAR
Parts Club
CLOVE
BITTOKO・kese-moi
ApooL×J-Bag
VALORE
SMAIRU real estate
SUUMO　COUNTER
KIKUCHI
HIDEAWAYS
tou by THE KISS & Rose Vie
AZUL BY MOUSSY
LOWRYS　FARM
earth music & ecology natural store
LEPSIM
LUCA
AVENUE
Milluflora DEUX
Tokyo Grass Company -gallery-
N+
Crystal Tiara
Gong Cha
NITORI

Fashion
时尚服饰 / 時尚服飾 패션

Lifestyle Goods
生活用品 / 生活用品 라이프 스타일 상품

Service/Other
服务･其他 / 服務･其他서비스･기타

Restaurant/Cafe/Food
餐馆･咖啡･食品 / 餐館･咖啡･食品 레스토랑･카페･식품

AEON Nagakute Store
永旺长久手店 / 永旺長久手店 이온 나가쿠테점

Thời trang Nhà hàng/Cafe/Ẩm thực

Dịch vụ/Khác
Tax-free store
免税店 / 免稅店 면세점 Cửa hàng miễn thuế

hàng hóa phong cách sống Cửa hàng AEON Nagakute

AEON MALL information
●Information on the sales floor
●In-store broadcast 
　(call/lost child broadcast)
●Reception of found and lost items
●(1) AEON gift certificate 
　(2) VJA gift certificate 
　(3) WAON card, etc.
●Courier service is also available
●We have registered
　a disabled parking lot.

●卖场信息
●店内广播
  （呼叫 / 失踪儿童广播）
●拾获和丢失物品的接收
●① AEON 礼券 ② VJA 礼券 
  ③ WAON 卡等。
●接受快递服务
●登记残疾人专用停车场等

●賣場信息
●店內廣播
  （呼叫 / 失踪兒童廣播）
●拾獲和丟失物品的接收
●① AEON 禮券 ② VJA 禮券
  ③ WAON 卡等。
●接受快遞服務
●登記殘疾人專用停車場等

●매장 안내
●매장 내 방송
　(통화/미아 방송)
●분실물 접수
●① AEON 상품권
　② VJA 상품권
　③ WAON 카드 등
●택배 가능
●등록 장애인 전용 주차장 등

●Thông tin sàn bán hàng
●Phát sóng tại cửa hàng
　(cuộc gọi / phát sóng đứa trẻ bị mất)
●Nhận vật phẩm tìm thấy và bị mất
●(1) Phiếu quà tặng AEON
　(2) Phiếu quà tặng VJA 
　(3) Thẻ WAON, v.v.
●Dịch vụ chuyển phát nhanh cũng có sẵn
●Chúng tôi đã đăng ký một bãi đậu xe
　dành cho người khuyết tật.

2001
2002
2004
2007
2008
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015-1
2015-2
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2023
2024-1
2024-2
2024-3
2024-4
2024-5
2024-6
2024-7
2024-8

2024-9
2024-10
2025
2026
2027
2029
2030
2031
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045-1
2045-2
2048
2049
2051
2101

Service Counter
服务台／服務台
서비스 카운터
Quầy dịch vụ Thông tin Thang máy Nhà vệ sinh Nhà vệ sinh dành cho người dùng hậu môn, bàng quang nhân tạo

Children’s Toilet
儿童洗手间／兒童洗手間
어린이 화장실
Nhà vệ sinh cho trẻ em Phòng em bé AED Điểm đậu Taxi

Thang cuốn Cầu thang

Route with Pets
宠物可以同行路线／寵物可以同行路線
애완동물 동반가능 루트
Lối đi cùng với thú cưng Điện thoại công cộng Phòng/khu vực hút thuốc lá Tủ giữ đồ Tủ giữ đồ lạnh Tủ giữ xe mua hàng

ATM
ATM／ATM
ATM
ATM



parking garage

Available time

ROYAL HOME CENTER side entrance

parking garage entrance

number of seats
about 1000

AEON MALL NAGAKUTE

FLOOR GUIDE 3F

AEON MALL Specialty 10:00~21:00

Restaurant Area 11:00~22:00

Food Court 10:00~21:00

AEON style Nagakute 1F 9:00~22:00

AEON style Nagakute 2F･3F 10:00~22:00
※3F AEON mobile　10:00 ～20:00
※3F Molly fantasy　10:00 ～21:00

●Shop Hours

SEIHA English conversation class
TUTU
Koriankicchimmashitta
Parmenara
MARUKAME UDON
tsukemen SASAKI
teppan sanchome
soba takumi jube
torikichi
Sugakiya
TEXAS KING STEAK
Makiharasenngyoten
Menya kurama
POLA THE BEAUTY
Baby Park
NEIS　gymnastics class
Furisode MODE(exhibition hall)
harim
BoostGear
crocs by fam
Zoff
Right-on
WEGO
abacus school 88
GU
THANKYOUMART
SAINTMARC CAFÉ
BARNSsohostreet
namco
illusie300
CAYHANE
r・p・ｓ
BABYDOLL
Studio　Alice

Rakuten　Mobile
ASBee　KIDS
KID'S HAIR DESIGN CHOKKIN'S
Furisode MODE
SUPURE
Re:getA
Lovetoxic
prism
Hello akachan
Dream Capsule
petit main
branshes

Fashion
时尚服饰 / 時尚服飾 패션

Lifestyle Goods
生活用品 / 生活用品 라이프 스타일 상품

Service/Other
服务･其他 / 服務･其他서비스･기타

Restaurant/Cafe/Food
餐馆･咖啡･食品 / 餐館･咖啡･食品 레스토랑･카페･식품

AEON Nagakute Store
永旺长久手店 / 永旺長久手店 이온 나가쿠테점

Thời trang Nhà hàng/Cafe/Ẩm thực

Dịch vụ/Khác
Tax-free store
免税店 / 免稅店 면세점 Cửa hàng miễn thuế

hàng hóa phong cách sống Cửa hàng AEON Nagakute

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035

3036
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3047
3048
3049

Free Wi-Fi is available at AEON MALL Nagakute.
Please connect to the network name "AEON MALL" 
and register your email address.
*You do not need to enter your email address from the second time onwards.
*It may be difficult to connect depending on the location.

永旺梦乐城长久手店提供免费无线网络连接。
请连接到网络名称“永旺梦乐城”并注册您的电子邮件地址。
* 从第二次开始，您不需要输入您的电子邮件地址。
* 根据位置，连接可能会很困难。

永旺夢樂城長久手店提供免費無線網絡連接。
請連接到網絡名稱“永旺夢樂城”並註冊您的電子郵件地址。
* 從第二次開始，您不需要輸入您的電子郵件地址。
* 根據位置，連接可能會很困難。

이온몰 나가쿠테에서는 무료 Wi-Fi를 이용하실 수 있습니다.
네트워크 이름 "AEON MALL"에 연결하고 이메일 주소를 등록하십시오.
*두 번째부터는 이메일 주소를 입력할 필요가 없습니다.
*위치에 따라 연결이 어려울 수 있습니다.

●Free Wi-Fi SPOT

Wi-Fi miễn phí có tại AEON MALL Nagakute.
Vui lòng kết nối với tên mạng "AEON MALL"
và đăng ký địa chỉ email của bạn.
*Bạn không cần nhập địa chỉ email từ lần thứ hai trở đi.
* Có thể khó kết nối tùy thuộc vào vị trí.

Service Counter
服务台／服務台
서비스 카운터
Quầy dịch vụ Thông tin Thang máy Nhà vệ sinh Nhà vệ sinh dành cho người dùng hậu môn, bàng quang nhân tạo

Children’s Toilet
儿童洗手间／兒童洗手間
어린이 화장실
Nhà vệ sinh cho trẻ em Phòng em bé AED Điểm đậu Taxi

Thang cuốn Cầu thang

Route with Pets
宠物可以同行路线／寵物可以同行路線
애완동물 동반가능 루트
Lối đi cùng với thú cưng Điện thoại công cộng Phòng/khu vực hút thuốc lá Tủ giữ đồ Tủ giữ đồ lạnh Tủ giữ xe mua hàng

ATM
ATM／ATM
ATM
ATM



parking garage

parking garage entrance

HOSIZORA★Restaurant

AEON MALL NAGAKUTE

FLOOR GUIDE 4F

AEON MALL Specialty 10:00~21:00

Restaurant Area 11:00~22:00

Food Court 10:00~21:00

AEON style Nagakute 1F 9:00~22:00

AEON style Nagakute 2F･3F 10:00~22:00
※3F AEON mobile　10:00 ～20:00
※3F Molly fantasy　10:00 ～21:00

●Shop Hours

kodansya childlcare facility 
KA・RA・Dafactory
Raffine
Okashi no Machioka
masterpiece/ Sylvanian Families
gachamambo
smartphone case store
memoria
Dr.stretch
VANDA RECODE
PANCHA PANCHA
PALETTEPLAZA
TIME STATION NEO
Shabu sai
PizzeriA MARINO
VEGEGO
IKINARI　STEAK
aburi gyutan man
NANHOUSU PREMIUM
Tonkyu
NIGIRI NO TOKUBE
SAINT MARC
tosa warayaki Ryujinmaru
shanghai yobako syokan
FUJIYAMA５５RAMEN STAND
ohittsu gohan sirokujizyu
namco taiko no Tatsujin  festival everiday
P.S.FA
jibun makura
Blanc
Shimamura Music
MIRAIYA　SHOTEN
Village Vanguard
EDION

AEON   no HOKENsoudan
JTB
Softbank/Y!mobile
au
UQ
F PREMIUM-PLAZA
uranaino arena
H.I.S.
chunitiinsyo
AEON  CINEMA

Fashion
时尚服饰 / 時尚服飾 패션

Lifestyle Goods
生活用品 / 生活用品 라이프 스타일 상품

Service/Other
服务･其他 / 服務･其他서비스･기타

Restaurant/Cafe/Food
餐馆･咖啡･食品 / 餐館･咖啡･食品 레스토랑･카페･식품

AEON Nagakute Store
永旺长久手店 / 永旺長久手店 이온 나가쿠테점

Thời trang Nhà hàng/Cafe/Ẩm thực

Dịch vụ/Khác
Tax-free store
免税店 / 免稅店 면세점 Cửa hàng miễn thuế

hàng hóa phong cách sống Cửa hàng AEON Nagakute

4001-1
4001-2
4001-3
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4018
4019-1
4019-2
4020
4021
4022
4023-1
4023-2
4024
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031-1
4031-2

4032
4034
4035
4036-1
4036-2
4037-1
4037-2
4042
4043
4050

Free Wi-Fi is available at AEON MALL Nagakute.
Please connect to the network name "AEON MALL" 
and register your email address.
*You do not need to enter your email address from the second time onwards.
*It may be difficult to connect depending on the location.

永旺梦乐城长久手店提供免费无线网络连接。
请连接到网络名称“永旺梦乐城”并注册您的电子邮件地址。
* 从第二次开始，您不需要输入您的电子邮件地址。
* 根据位置，连接可能会很困难。

永旺夢樂城長久手店提供免費無線網絡連接。
請連接到網絡名稱“永旺夢樂城”並註冊您的電子郵件地址。
* 從第二次開始，您不需要輸入您的電子郵件地址。
* 根據位置，連接可能會很困難。

이온몰 나가쿠테에서는 무료 Wi-Fi를 이용하실 수 있습니다.
네트워크 이름 "AEON MALL"에 연결하고 이메일 주소를 등록하십시오.
*두 번째부터는 이메일 주소를 입력할 필요가 없습니다.
*위치에 따라 연결이 어려울 수 있습니다.

●Free Wi-Fi SPOT

Wi-Fi miễn phí có tại AEON MALL Nagakute.
Vui lòng kết nối với tên mạng "AEON MALL"
và đăng ký địa chỉ email của bạn.
*Bạn không cần nhập địa chỉ email từ lần thứ hai trở đi.
* Có thể khó kết nối tùy thuộc vào vị trí.

Service Counter
服务台／服務台
서비스 카운터
Quầy dịch vụ Thông tin Thang máy Nhà vệ sinh Nhà vệ sinh dành cho người dùng hậu môn, bàng quang nhân tạo

Children’s Toilet
儿童洗手间／兒童洗手間
어린이 화장실
Nhà vệ sinh cho trẻ em Phòng em bé AED Điểm đậu Taxi

Thang cuốn Cầu thang

Route with Pets
宠物可以同行路线／寵物可以同行路線
애완동물 동반가능 루트
Lối đi cùng với thú cưng Điện thoại công cộng Phòng/khu vực hút thuốc lá Tủ giữ đồ Tủ giữ đồ lạnh Tủ giữ xe mua hàng

ATM
ATM／ATM
ATM
ATM


